PL

18
23
31
37
38
42
48
51
76
83
98
103
117
142
143
152
162
169
178
182
201
213
227
238
246
259
268
276
278
282
284
2901
302
303
304
329
347
350
366

samedi 29 janvier 2022

JOGGING DE MONT-SAINT-ANDRE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
HEMPTE Pierre
VAN DONGHEN Patrice
ALOISANTONI Marco
BERNARD Louis
DE WAGTER John
VANDRIESSCHE Caroline
OBIN Mikaél
POTIER Frédéric
MELARDY Anthony
COLSON Benoit
SEVRIN Antoine
LARROUMETS Annick
DEVICK Emily
ROGMANS Ingrid
PILATE Vincent
CAUDRON Noémie
ZERGHE Pierre
SOSMAN Eddy
JACQMIN Serge
DELHOVE Marie
EDRIAT Nathalie
TIGNON Maryléne
BALTHAZARD Johnny
CAUDRON Benoit
PARMENTIER Karine "M'Chou"
DELFERIERE Didier
COLSON Clémence
DEMARET Nathalie
SCHEPERS André
STOURME Muriel
RONDOU Philippe
D'HAEMER Isabelle
ROZENBLAT Stéphane
JACQUEMIN Michaél
BURTON Thuyén
ES Pauline
DE MUNCK Véronique
VICAIRE Alice
HECQ Anne-Francgoise

555 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place

H30-39 11
H40-49 4
H40-49 7
H50-59 8
H30-39 16
F40-49 1
H30-39 17
H50-59 11
H30-39 21
H50-59 21
H40-49 26
F40-49 2
F40-49 3
F40-49 4
H40-49 37
F20-29 4
H50-59 39
H50-59 42
H60-69 17
FA0-49 5
F50-59 6
F50-59 8
H60-69 26
H50-59 61
F50-59 11
H50-59 67
F30-39 12
F40-49 10
H40-49 62
F30-39 13
H50-59 75
F60-69 4
H50-59 80
H40-49 64
F50-59 17
F30-39 14
F60-69 6
F30-39 17
F50-59 26

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

00:42:24
00:43:09
00:44:25
00:44:57
00:45:05
00:45:23
00:46:28
00:46:58
00:49:48
00:50:21
00:51:19
00:51:50
00:52:52
00:54:34
00:54:39
00:55:12
00:55:38
00:55:58
00:56:35
00:56:51
00:58:38
00:59:15
00:59:52
01:00:37
01:01:01
01:01:27
01:01:40
01:02:06
01:02:11
01:02:31
01:02:33
01:03:18
01:04:01
01:04:02
01:04:03
01:05:31
01:06:07
01:06:12
01:06:57

15,85
15,57
15,13
14,95
14,91
14,81
14,46
14,31
13,49
13,35
13,10
12,96
12,71
12,32
12,30
12,17
12,08
12,01
11,88
11,82
11,46
11,34
11,22
11,09
11,01
10,94
10,90
10,82
10,81
10,75
10,74
10,62
10,50
10,49
10,49
10,26
10,16
10,15
10,04

11,2

3,243
4,144
5,586
6,667
6,847
7,568
8,649
9,189
13,694
14,955
17,658
18,559
21,081
25,586
25,766
27,387
29,189
30,450
32,072
32,793
36,216
38,378
40,901
42,883
44,324
46,667
48,288
49,730
50,090
50,811
51,171
52,432
54,414
54,595
54,775
59,279
62,523
63,063
65,946



367 LAUWERS Bernard H60-69 50 01:06:58 10,03 66,126

378 DUPUIS Laurence F50-59 28 01:07:26 9,97 68,108
391 BIRCHALL Charlotte F20-29 8 01:08:03 9,88 70,450
413 VETS Agnes F60-69 11 01:09:32 9,66 68,108
423 VANDERLIN Charlene F20-29 9 01:09:56 9,61 70,450
456 PENING Christian H70&+ 16 01:12:45 9,24 74,414
464 BREYNE Chantal F50-59 40 01:13:14 9,18 83,604
471 DEKEYSER Carine F50-59 43 01:14:03 9,07 84,865
486 DE REYS Frédéric H50-59 113 01:14:58 8,96 87,568
492 RENDERS Régine F60-69 20 01:15:11 8,94 88,649
549 GAIGNAGE Isabelle F50-59 61 01:28:22 7,60 98,919
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 122 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM): 5,7
TEMPS

PL NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place REEL KM/H

92 BEKAERT Christine F50-59 8 00:46:33 7,35 + 1 course
114 TOUSSAINT Lesly F30-39 16 00:53:43 6,37 + 1 course

115 SAX Laurie F30-39 17 00:54:05 6,32 + 1 course



